
Job Ref No Invoice Date Invoice No

BS27

Delivery Note

Invoice Address

25-02-2026

Date

Mar Adriatico 101 - Local #2 Centro Playas

Playas De Rosarito

Baja California

22700

Phone : 6611006377

Website : https://www.bajashades.com

Delivery Address

Mrs.Mary Alicia Kranenberg

Las Gaviotas, Los Pelicanos Oeste #2

Rosarito

Baja California

Ph: 001 619 270 9610

Mob: 001 619 270 9610

Mrs.Mary Alicia Kranenberg

Las Gaviotas, Los Pelicanos Oeste #2

Rosarito

Baja California

Ph: 001 619 270 9610

Mob: 001 619 270 9610

Baja Shades

PO BS 260219 A MARY ALICE

Cust Ref.

Product Name Description

Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Dicalabria, Sidemark: SALA VENTANA A, Width: 106, Length:

84, Pricing Group: Roller Shade Group 2, Collection Name: Screen Basic, Color: Alabaster, Mount:

Outside, Control Side: Right, Control Type: Manual, Manual Options: Metal Chain, Direction: Standard

Roll, Print: No, Header Treatment: Open Roll, Hem Bar: Internal, Side Treatment: No, Bottom

Treatment: No, Tipo de Clutch: Clutch SL16 Blanco, Tipo de Tubo: Tubo de 1.5 Rollease con Tape y

Ranura, Tipo de Tornilleria: Tornillo hexagonal de 1.25, Tela equivalente: No, Product Features:

WINDOW ID: SALAVENTANAA, FABRIC NAME : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, FINAL WIDTH/1 :

105.99999999999999, FINAL LENGTH/1 : 84, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, CTRL SIDE : RIGHT, HEADER

: OPENROLL, SIDE TREATMENT : NO, BOTTOM TREATMENT : NO, Caracteristicas x Producto: ID

VENTANA : SALAVENTANAA, TELA : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, ANCHO FINAL :

2692.3999999999996, LARGO FINAL: 2133.6, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, LADO CTRL. : RIGHT, TRAT.

SUPERIOR : OPENROLL, TRAT. LATERAL : NO, TRAT. INFERIOR : NO

Persiana

enrollable BS

Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Dicalabria, Sidemark: SALA PUERTA LADO A, Width: 56,

Length: 90, Pricing Group: Roller Shade Group 2, Collection Name: Screen Basic, Color: Alabaster,

Mount: Inside, Control Side: Left, Control Type: Manual, Manual Options: Metal Chain, Direction:

Standard Roll, Print: No, Header Treatment: Open Roll, Hem Bar: Internal, Side Treatment: No, Bottom

Treatment: No, Tipo de Clutch: Clutch SL8 Blanco, Tipo de Tubo: Tubo de 1.5 Rollease con Tape y

Ranura, Tipo de Tornilleria: Tornillo hexagonal de 1.25, Tela equivalente: No, Product Features:

WINDOW ID: SALAPUERTALADOA, FABRIC NAME : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, FINAL WIDTH/1 : 56,

FINAL LENGTH/1 : 90, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, CTRL SIDE : LEFT, HEADER : OPENROLL, SIDE

TREATMENT : NO, BOTTOM TREATMENT : NO, Caracteristicas x Producto: ID VENTANA :

SALAPUERTALADOA, TELA : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, ANCHO FINAL : 1422.3999999999999,

LARGO FINAL: 2286, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, LADO CTRL. : LEFT, TRAT. SUPERIOR : OPENROLL,

TRAT. LATERAL : NO, TRAT. INFERIOR : NO

Persiana

enrollable BS

Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Dicalabria, Sidemark: SALA PUERTA LADO A, Width: 53 3/4,

Length: 90, Pricing Group: Roller Shade Group 2, Collection Name: Screen Basic, Color: Alabaster,

Mount: Inside, Control Side: Right, Control Type: Manual, Manual Options: Metal Chain, Direction:

Standard Roll, Print: No, Header Treatment: Open Roll, Hem Bar: Internal, Side Treatment: No, Bottom

Treatment: No, Tipo de Clutch: Clutch SL8 Blanco, Tipo de Tubo: Tubo de 1.5 Rollease con Tape y

Ranura, Tipo de Tornilleria: Tornillo hexagonal de 1.25, Tela equivalente: No, Product Features:

WINDOW ID: SALAPUERTALADOA, FABRIC NAME : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, FINAL WIDTH/1 :

53.75, FINAL LENGTH/1 : 90, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, CTRL SIDE : RIGHT, HEADER : OPENROLL,

SIDE TREATMENT : NO, BOTTOM TREATMENT : NO, Caracteristicas x Producto: ID VENTANA :

SALAPUERTALADOA, TELA : SCREENBASIC ALABASTER, ANCHO FINAL : 1365.25, LARGO FINAL:

2286, CONTROL : METALCHAIN, LADO CTRL. : RIGHT, TRAT. SUPERIOR : OPENROLL, TRAT. LATERAL

: NO, TRAT. INFERIOR : NO

Persiana

enrollable BS



Job Ref No Invoice Date Invoice No

BS27

Delivery Note

Invoice Address

25-02-2026

Date

Mar Adriatico 101 - Local #2 Centro Playas

Playas De Rosarito

Baja California

22700

Phone : 6611006377

Website : https://www.bajashades.com

Delivery Address

Mrs.Mary Alicia Kranenberg

Las Gaviotas, Los Pelicanos Oeste #2

Rosarito

Baja California

Ph: 001 619 270 9610

Mob: 001 619 270 9610

Mrs.Mary Alicia Kranenberg

Las Gaviotas, Los Pelicanos Oeste #2

Rosarito

Baja California

Ph: 001 619 270 9610

Mob: 001 619 270 9610

Baja Shades

PO BS 260219 A MARY ALICE

Cust Ref.

Product Name Description

Sidemark: SALA VENTANA, Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Dicalabria, Style: MD101, Width:

107, Mount: Outside, Installation: Wall mount, Treatment: Simple, Face size: 5, Header size: 5, Returns:

Right, Product Type: Roller Shade, Surface Finish: Upholstered, Welting: No, Padding: No, Wood Type:

MDF, Wood Type For Header: Triplay, Wood Type For Face and Returns: MDF, Fabric Equivalent: Yes,

Color: screen basic alabaster, Lining: No, Padding Type: No, Wood thickness: 0.5 in, Closure: No,

Product Type: Cornisa Residencial, Brackets: Bracket L 3X3

Wood   Cornice

Sidemark: SALA PUERTA LADO A Y B, Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Dicalabria, Style:

MD101, Width: 111, Mount: Outside, Installation: Wall mount, Treatment: Simple, Face size: 5, Header

size: 5, Returns: Both, Product Type: Roller Shade, Surface Finish: Upholstered, Welting: No, Padding:

No, Wood Type: MDF, Wood Type For Header: Triplay, Wood Type For Face and Returns: MDF, Fabric

Equivalent: Yes, Color: screen basic alabaster, Lining: No, Padding Type: No, Wood thickness: 0.5 in,

Closure: No, Product Type: Cornisa Residencial, Brackets: Bracket L 3X3

Wood   Cornice

Customer Name (Printed): _____________________     Customer Signature:______________    Date : _____________


